

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 17053-17129/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 07/12/2010 in WP
No.258/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.463/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.464/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.467/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.468/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.469/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.572/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.574/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.575/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.576/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.580/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.581/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.590/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.591/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.592/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.593/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.594/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.599/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.609/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.610/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.611/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.612/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.775/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.778/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.779/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.780/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.781/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.783/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.784/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.785/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.787/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.788/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.790/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP No.791/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.792/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.796/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.797/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.798/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.799/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.805/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.806/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.811/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.815/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.839/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.843/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.844/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.900/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.932/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.1122/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.1192/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.1214/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.1215/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.1216/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.1230/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.1231/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.2709/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.3152/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.3400/2006, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.4159/2006,07/12/2010 in WP No.937/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.982/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2496/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2497/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2513/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2516/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2517/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2518/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2519/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2520/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2521/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2522/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2523/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2524/2007,07/12/2010 in WP No.2525/2007, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.2400/2008,07/12/2010 in WP No.3451/2008, 07/12/2010 in WP
No.7758/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)
STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDDHAV S/O BAPURAO BASWADE & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Notice.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER