

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30155-30231/2011

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDDHAV S/O BAPURAO BASWADE & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report )

Date: 11/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anish R. Shah, adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. C.G. Solshe , Adv  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy , Adv  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale , Adv.

Ms. Prareena E. Joseph, adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co , Adv  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai , Adv  
Mr. Anil Kumar , Adv  
Dr. R.R. Deshpande , Adv.

Ms. Rajshri Dubey, adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari , Adv.

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay , Adv

Mr. Avinash Singh, adv.  
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi , Adv

contd...2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 3.10.2012.

|  
|

|  
|

|(N.J.JAMADAR)  
|Registrar

|  
|